
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 25 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73067731 5PSSDB 20.49 5.45 111.67

73067757 P3 - (107009) KATY ISD NW Transportation Facility & Ag Barn 7PSSDB 20.52 3.50 71.82

73067770 P3 - (107198) Tamarron Jordan Ranch Sec 13 7PSSDB 20.58 5.70 117.31

73067806 P3 - (107009) KATY ISD NW Transportation Facility & Ag Barn 7PSSDB 20.48 3.50 71.68

73067828 P3 - (107009) KATY ISD NW Transportation Facility & Ag Barn 7PSSDB 20.56 3.50 71.96

73067942 P3 - (108308) HOPFE RD, BOTKINS RD, & RECREATION CTR - WS&D 5PSSDB 20.24 5.15 104.24

73067967 P3 - (108308) HOPFE RD, BOTKINS RD, & RECREATION CTR - WS&D 5PSSDB 20.25 5.15 104.29

73067990 P3 - (98440) Tamarron Pkwy PH 5 Street Dedication 1 5PSSDB 20.31 5.70 115.77

73068022 P3 - (107362) Chelford 3 5PSSDB 20.33 6.20 126.05

73068057 P3 - (99451) TAMARRON WEST SEC 10 7PSSDB 20.34 5.70 115.94

73068122 P3 - (110520) Jordan Ranch Street Ded 14&15 WL & SS Ext 5PSSDB 20.33 5.45 110.80

73068152 P3 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 20.36 6.20 126.23

73068184 P3 - (108694) Legacy Point 7PSSDB 20.40 5.45 111.18

73068232 P3 - (107136) Anniston Sec 12 10PSSDA 20.38 3.70 75.41

73068246 P3 - (110520) Jordan Ranch Street Ded 14&15 WL & SS Ext 5PSSDB 20.35 5.45 110.91

73068294 P3 - (110379) Jordan Ranch 54 7PSSDB 20.33 5.45 110.80

73068316 P3 - (108694) Legacy Point 7PSSDB 20.31 5.45 110.69

73068345 P3 - (107362) Chelford 3 5PSSDB 20.38 6.20 126.36

73068385 P3 - (108308) HOPFE RD, BOTKINS RD, & RECREATION CTR - WS&D 5PSSDB 20.32 5.15 104.65

73068406 P3 - (110379) Jordan Ranch 54 7PSSDB 20.15 5.45 109.82

73068437 P3 - (108308) HOPFE RD, BOTKINS RD, & RECREATION CTR - WS&D 5PSSDB 20.32 5.15 104.65

73068513 P3 - (99451) TAMARRON WEST SEC 10 7PSSDB 20.26 5.70 115.48

73068537 P3 - (110520) Jordan Ranch Street Ded 14&15 WL & SS Ext 5PSSDB 20.30 5.45 110.64

73068570 P3 - (109779) HCMUD 284 7PSSDB 20.28 4.20 85.18

73068618 7PSSDB 20.30 5.45 110.64

2634.17

5% -131.71

SUBTOTAL 2502.46

-$440.20

TOTAL $2062.26

Settlement
of payment

Jose Zayas 10/26/2024

Jose Zayas R003556

0

D49

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (110520) Jordan Ranch Street Ded 14&15 WL & SS Ext

P3 - (110379) Jordan Ranch 54

Fuel


	10-18-2024 to 10-24-2024



